	Name of the product
	Love Diet Gluten Free Hamburger Bun 140g


	Descripiton of the product
	Gluten and lactose free hamburger bun 140g (2x70g)  High in dietary fiber, low in sugar, soft and fresh

Wheat Free, Soy Free, Lactose Free, Gluten Free

Allergens: may contain milk protein.

Storage: In a dry, cool but frost-free place, protected from sunlight. Use within 2 days of opening.

Usage: For direct consumption or heated in an oven at 180 ° C for 5 minutes.


	Product ingredients
	Water, starches (potatoes, tapioca, maize), flour (rice, maize), sunflower oil, yeast, dietary fiber, egg white (eggs), concentrated grape juice, humectant (glycerol), sugar, salt, millet flakes, thickener ( hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, xanthan gum), preservative (calcium propionate). In shielding gas packaging.


	Nutrient content
	Average nutritional values in 100 g product
Energy:

1501 kJ/356 kcal

Fat

8,8 g

Carbohydrate

1,0 g

Sugar:

62,0 g

Elemental fiber:

3,2 g

Protein:

4,4 g

Salt:

4,8 g

Energy:

2,0 g



	Best before
	90 day

	Place of origine
	Poland

	Bar code EAN 
	5999886191528


	Supply article number
	GLC00321


	Tariff heading
	19059030



	VAT
	18%

	Net weight
	140g

	Gross weight

	152g

	Size of the product (length/width/height) cm
	12,5x15x8cm

	Packaging (piece/carton)
	6db

	Size of the packaging (length/width/height)
	40x20x15cm

	Weight of the packaging (with the product in kg)
	0,9kg

	EAN code of the packaging
	5999886190569

	piece/carton
	6db

	carton/string
	12

	string/pallet
	10

	piece/pallet
	720db

	Gross weight of the pallet
	165kg

	Height of the pallet
	1,7m


